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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

R{C{NEL C. ANDRA-CRISTIANA   1   T 8.20 - 7.308.20 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

STANCIU GH. ROXANA-ELENA   2   T 8.16 - 8.708.16 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

DUMITRU F. BOGDAN-MIREL   3   T 7.83 9.60 8.407.83 ISMB, ISMT, AIAB

DICULESCU I.F. ION-DRAGO}   4   T 7.75 7.20 8.707.75 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, EAT

MAG#LEA A.G. MARIA-GEORGIANA   5   T 7.73 - 8.307.73 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT

UDRIC{ M. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU   6   T 7.71 6.00 9.457.71 ISMB, ISMT, MRB, MRT, EAB

B{DAN M. ALEXANDRU-IONU|   7   T 7.70 6.60 8.007.70 CRB, CEB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, CET, ISMT, EAT

}ETRAN V. DENIS-MIHAIL   8   T 7.61 - 8.707.61 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, ISMT

CIOBOTEA F. ELENA-ANCA   9   T 7.58 8.20 6.857.58 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

BURCI I.S. ADRIAN-ALEXANDRU  10   T 7.56 7.30 7.107.56 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT

|OCU C. R{ZVAN-CONSTANTIN  11   T 7.45 7.70 7.107.45 ISMB, ISMT

FIRAN G. GEORGIANA- ROXANA  12   T 7.41 6.45 8.807.41 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

CIOAC{ A. DRAGO}-IONU|  13   T 7.36 7.35 6.757.36 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT

TRA}C{ M. ROXANA-FLORENTINA  14   T 7.36 5.70 9.107.36 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CRT, ISMT, AIAT

DUMITRU M. AURELIAN-MARIAN  15   T 7.21 6.75 7.557.21 ISMB, ISMT, EAB, AIAT

MUL|ESCU P M{D{LINA-CRISTINA  16   T 7.15 8.90 6.257.15 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

CIOBOAT{ M. R{ZVAN-MARIUS  17   T 7.13 7.40 7.107.13 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

DINESCU V.C. ELENA-ADRIANA  18   T 7.06 7.30 5.707.06 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,

FIRESCU I.C. M{D{LIN-}TEFAN  19   T 7.06 5.65 7.307.06 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

PRODEA G.M. COSMIN-IONU|  20   T 7.05 7.35 6.107.05 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT
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